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**All dates are subject to change 

NJDTE 2018-2019 SEASON CALENDAR** 
DATES 

 
All Dancers 

 
Ensemble Company Ruby/ Diamond / 

Level 3 
 

Ensemble Company Levels 4 /5 
 

Thursday, August 30, 2018   Ensemble Company Weekend Tuition Due in Full 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 First Day of 2018-2019 Classes 

September 8, 2018   
 

 Dance on the Lawn Performance in 
Montclair, NJ 

 (Level 5-Pyrite)  
September 8/9 and 15/16  Ensemble Company Auditions 

(Ruby/Diamond/Level 3 – Saturday, September 8th and 15th) 
(Level 4 and Level 5 – Sunday, September 9th and 16th) 

Saturday, September 22, 2018  Ensemble Company Parents Meeting 
Time TBD 

Monday, October 1, 2018 2018-2019 Tuition Installment #1 Due   

Sunday, October 14, 2018  
 

 Nutcracker Soloist Photoshoot & Senior Headshots 
3:00-7:00 PM 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 Salsa Masquerade Event  
6:00-9:00 pm 

Saturday/Sunday, November 17-18   Mandatory Full Company Nutcracker Rehearsal at NJDTE 
10am-5pm 

Wed.-Sun., November 21-25                                                                 NJDTE Closed for Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday/Sunday, December 1-2  Mandatory Full Company Nutcracker Rehearsal at NJDTE 
10am-5pm 

Thursday, December 6, 2018  Tech Rehearsal at MSU  (TBD Levels)  
5pm-8pm 

Friday, December 7, 2018 NJDTE Closed- No classes Full Company Dress Rehearsal at Montclair State University 
12pm-9pm 
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NJDTE 2018-2019 SEASON CALENDAR** 

DATES 
 

All Dancers 
 

Ensemble Company Ruby/ Diamond / 
Level 3 

 

Ensemble Company Levels 4 /5 
 

Saturday, December 8, 2018 NJDTE Closed- No classes NJDTE Presents The Nutcracker at Montclair State University 
Show #1: 1pm 
Show #2: 5pm 

Sunday, December 9, 2018  NJDTE Presents The Nutcracker at Montclair State University 
Show #3: 2pm 

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Last Day of Classes before Winter 
Break 

  

Sunday, December 16, 2018 –
Tuesday, January 2, 2019 

WINTER BREAK 
NJDTE Closed for Weekday and Ensemble Company Classes 

Thursday/Friday, December 27-28 Winter Workshop at NJDTE 
(Levels and time TBD) 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 ALL CLASSES RESUME 
2018-2019 Tuition Installment #2 Due 

January 5/6 and 12/13  Ensemble Company Auditions 
(Ruby/Diamond/Level 3 – Saturday, January 5th and 12th) 

(Level 4 and Level 5 – Sunday, January 6th and 13th) 
Sunday, February 24, 2019   DRA Performance at SUNY Purchase  

(TBD Level) 
April TDB   Peridance NYC Performance 

Monday, April 15- Sunday, April 21 NJDTE CLOSED for Spring Break 
May 11, 2019 

(May 10 Tech/Dress) 
 i Balli di Primavera (The Dances of Spring) 

At Montclair State University 
Monday, May 27, 2019 NJDTE Closed for Memorial Day   
June 3 – June 8, 2019 Parent Observation Week 

Last week of classes before Summer 
Break 

  

Sunday, June 9, 2019 NJDTE 50th Anniversary Performance at NJDTE Studios 




